In  the  following  faun-year  index.  covering  Volumes  5  through  8  of
::#ca£:#i`e:I:i,a:nfs:6:fcttis#:try£.¥£n:nwdig::a,#jE,iuus:te¥#i
volume  number;  the  second  number  indicates  issue  number  in  that
;°h'e¥ue#c:gfg{cP¥esnfl¥rbginEgpieaBfnEff|¥tfo'ns::VtE}B'illvff:8t
ace;;]¥::0:##e%;,a¥;t:ij¥mb¥#i§jy:c:49*#j##Osi!je;ffjd:::;0:
ACID STRIPPING TANK, V.5-30
AIR COMPRESSOR
Building System, VIII-5-33

192848, VI-10.19
Fon£:nEinMk°,d€l.3Piym.11-34
Part Numbering System, VI-10-40,
VI-11-30
Springs, Tlansverse , V.10.23
Steering Wheel liock Removal
193248, VII-10.33
Transmission Lift.Out Helper
1940.48, vn-3.25
FORD , FLATrmD
Fuel Pump Fix, VI-5.23
Timing Tool, VI-10-17
Valve Guide Removal, VI-5.26
FORD, HENRY, VI.2-17
FORD, MODEI. A
Ammeter, V-1.9
B#g¥8t::tFrau::°k#-J#.13
Carburetor, Tillotson , VI-3-7
Cowl Bands, VI-10.25
Distributor, VIII.11.3
Distributor I)live, VI-6-27
\ Engine, V.6-23.
a::[enrea#ibfttj%n#:;:9.6
Generator, Power.House , VII.1 -9
Hoods, Cleaning Underside of,
VII-3-25
Homs, V114.7, VII-5-23
Splash Pan Removal, VII-10.31
§?en::g#e#o¥T:°t¥'vY.]6?5?7vw6,
•       VI€-10,VI-9-3
Steering, Seven.Tooth, VI.10-3,
VI-11-9
§t,e£¥¥s¥::'v¥.i¥:I,.#[[..81.g.,20
VII-9.7, VII-10-3
#{aet:rp°inni'pY}?8±57,v.7.31,vi-5-23
FORD, MODEL T
Generator Cut-Out, V-9.23
#oertast'[oRnec##:.vYi?£39vy-8-23
Swap Meet, IIong Beach, VI.3.19
FO¥Er%#:t##-8-#THEyFARE
IN WARM WEATHER, VIII.1-5
FOUR CYLINI)ERS -PROGRESS?
VI-1-24
Fox, M.I]., vnl-3-3, vlll.9.3
FREEZE PLUGS, VI.5.36, VIII.7.26
FRID, HARVEY. V-10.20
FUEL ADDITIVES, V.2.19
FUEL punn DiApimAGMs, vl.9.11,
VI-10-39
FUEL SUPPLY TANK, VI-10.26
FUNNELS, VII-10.34
FURNACE, BLOWTORCH, VI-5.23
GABRIEL SNUBBERS, VIII-7:3
GANo FIIjTER, vln.11.37
GARAGE
Door, Elevating Mechanism ,
VIII-6-23             a
#I#:!o??IT-,ldir8:#`-.i#',
VII-12-26, VIII-1.3, VIII-2.23
GASKETS
Circular, V-10.24, VII-1040
§ufta¥gtEe#fos,¥Pv¥.Zy3-J°-24
Installation , VII-10.3 3
Iieak, VIII.5-25
Making Your Own, V-8.3, V.9-4,
V-11-17     .
01§on's, VIII.1.37
Punch & Die Set, VI-2-34